
Date Site Time Leave Time
Mon. April 15 W-E-M in Erskine 1:00
Tue. April 23 Bagley 4:30
Fri. April 26 RLF and Fertile 9:00 a.m.
Tue. April 30 Fosston 4:30

Wed. May 1 8A Boys Preview at Bemidji TCC 9:00

Thur. May 2 Bagley 4:30
Mon. May 6 PC-Village Green 9:30

Tue. May 7 Ada 4:30

Thur. May 9 WEM 4:30

Mon. May 13 LPA-Forest Hills 9:30
Tue. May 14 Mahnomen 4:30
Thur. May 16  Fosston 4:30
Tue. May 21 8A  Sub- Roseau

Tue. May 28 Section 8A- Bemidji TCC
Wed. May 29 Section 8A- Bemidji TCC

Thu. April 25 RLC 4:30

Thur. May 9 WEM 4:30
Thur. May 16 Fosston 4:30

Thu. April 25  RLC 4:30
Thur. May 9 WEM 4:30
Thur. May 16 Fosston 4:30
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